FL75L07
0-75V DC Input, 7A Filter Module
Datasheet                                                                                                 E-mail: dcdc@deltaww.com
DS_FL75L07_05072019                                                                   http://www.deltaww.com/dcdc
P1
The FL75L07 filter module, from a world leader in power systems
technology and manufacturing – Delta Electronics, Inc., is designed to
reduce the conducted common-mode and differential-mode noise on

DS_FL75L07_05072019                                                                   http://www.deltaww.com/dcdc
P10
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
FL 75 L 07  A
Product Family Input Voltage Product Series Output Current  Option Code
FL - Filter 0 ~ 75V L - standard 7A  A - Standard, SMD pins (7A only)
B - Standard, through hole pins
MODEL LIST
Module Name Input Voltage (max.)  Current Rating (max.) Size (metric)  Size (English unit)
FL75L05 A 75V 5A 25.4 x 25.4 x 10.2 mm 1.0 in. x 1.0 in. x 0.4 in.
FL75L07 A 75V 7A 25.4 x 25.4 x 12.5 mm 1.0 in. x 1.0 in. x 0.49 in
FL75L10 A 75V 10A 50.8 x 27.9 x 12.5 mm 2.0 in. x 1.1 in. x 0.5 in.
FL75L20 A 75V 20A 50.8 x 40.6 x 12.7 mm 2.0 in. x 1.6 in. x 0.5 in.
CONTACT US:
Website: www.deltaww.com/dcdc      Email: dcdc@deltaww.com
USA: